02.01.2024
¢.dv. 1
40T128/2023

04.01.2024
¢.dv. 2

1T78/2022
1T65/2019
2T52/2018

08.01.2024
¢.dv. 2
14T48/2022

09.01.2024
¢.dv. 1
40T135/2023

¢.dv. 2

14T120/2022
14T87/2021
14T33/2021

10.01.2024
¢.dv. 2
21T138/2021

11.01.2024
¢.dv. 2
1T89/2019

1T46/2019

12.01.2024
¢.dv. 2
40T114/2023

15.01.2024
¢.dv. 2
40T76/2022

14T48/2022

Tisk CCA Group a.s.

Prehled projednavanych véci

OBZAL., Filip Cerny

OBZAL., David Slanicka
OBZAL., Michal Chlastak
OBZAL., Robert Zelenka

OBZAL., Jan Mafik
OBZAL., Jakub RuZicka

OBZAL., Luka$ Ruelens
OBZAL., Katefina Turkova

OBZAL., Franti$ek Gorol
OBZAL., Veronika Hostova
OBZAL., Marcel Vana

OBZAL., Otto Pesek

OBZAL., Petr Sedlagek
OBZAL., Michal Roskot
OBZAL., Zuzana Pevna

OBZAL., Michal Kiesewetter
OBZAL., Filip Siman

OBZAL., Jakub Dimitrov
OBZAL., Mat&j Hala
OBZAL., Jan Mafik
OBZAL., Jakub RGzicka

Strana 1z 1

Mgr.

Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.

Mgr.

Mgr.

Mgr.
Magr.
Magr.

Magr.

Mgr.

Magr.

Mgr.

Magr.

Magr.

Kantorova

Lamrova
Lamrova
Lamrova

Kantorova

Kantorova

Drabkova
Drabkova
Drabkova

Fremrova

Lamrova

Lamrova

Kantorova

Kantorova

Kantorova

19.12.2023 15:26
MVAREN

09:00:00

10:00:00
10:30:00
11:30:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
09:30:00
10:30:00

09:00:00

13:00:00

13:20:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

13:00:00

AAKO10R



